



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	A60103P23000	STAND SIDE		1.00
2	J9000010040U0	BOLT FLANGE-M10X1.25XL39XBLXST		1.00
4	A60103023050	PLATE STAND SIDE		1.00
5	J910001000700	Nut M10x1.25		1.00
6	A60103224033	Side stand spring compl.		1.00
7	J900000601001	Hexagon socket screw M6x10		1.00
8	96311045000	Side stand sensor		1.00
10	93003034000	nut U flang-M10X1.25XHT.8.5XBR		2.00
12	J900000801402	Hex collar screw, M8x14		1.00
13	A60103028200	PLATE STAND SIDE		1.00
14	A60103029100	Retaining bracket for side sta		1.00
15	J900000601301	BOLT SOCKET STEP-M6X1		1.00
16	A60103025050	DAMPER STAND SIDE		1.00
17	J800001000600	collar		1.00